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Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

10340935

5708004025290

9017809000

1

Produktspecifikationer

Barcode
Diameter

Brutto vaegt

5708004025290
@52 mm

0,030 kg

Bagstykke med gje for maleur
med 4 skruehuller

10340935
Bagstykke med gje. Passer til maleur.

e Passer til maleur
e 4 skruehuller
e B52mm
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